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Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-C-11191
Institute Name: Raje Ramrao Mahavidyalaya, JATH

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1040 1040 1040 -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 40 20 - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full
of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State
female) and Central
Government
UG [3Years 1064 853 1917 1911 6 0 94 363 457
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 23 37 60 60 0 0 6 0 6
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students

Year students intake in  students admitted in  Year admitted through Year graduating in

the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated
time

(2013-14) 1040 930 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 401

(2014-15) 1040 919 (2015-16) O (2016-17) 471

(2015-16) 1040 871 (2016-17) O (2017-18) 431
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No. of students

2013-14

No. of students

receiving full receiving full
tuition fee tuition fee
reimbursement reimbursement
from from the
Institution Private Bodies
Funds
0 0
0 0
No. of Median salary of Nc
students placed sel
placed graduates (Amount Hig
in Rs.)
20 115000 (One lakh 10
fifteen thousand)
27 115000 (One lakh 13
fifteen thousand)
32 125000 (One lakh 15

twenty five
thousand)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 0 0 (2015-16) O

(2015-16) O 0 (2016-17) O

(2016-17) 20 18 (2017-18) 18

Ph.D Student Details

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Total Students

4

0

2016-17

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

42687 (Fourty two thousand six hu
ndred eighty thousand)

260463 (Two lakh sixty thousand fo
ur hundred sixty three)

0 (Zero)

253582 (Two lakh fifty three thousa
nd five hundred eighty two)

49837778 (Four crore ninety eight |
akh thirty seven thousand seven h
undred seventy eight)

47000 (Fourty seven thousand)

504100 (Five lakh four thosand hu
ndred)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of stt
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Highe
placed
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
6 180000 (one lakh eighty 2
thousand)
2015-16
0
0
2016-17 2015
Utilised Amount Utilised /
310867 (Thirty one thousand eight 83426 (Eighty thre

hundred sixty seven)

257724 (Two lakh fifty seven thous
and seven hundred twenty four)

0 (Zero)

119886 (One lakh ninteen thousan
d eight hundred eighty six)

50255644 (Five crore two lakh fifty
five thousand six hundred fourty f
our)

81250 (Eighty one thousand two h
undred fifty)

388167 (Three lakh eighty eight tho
usand one hundred sixty seven)

hundred twenty si

275403 (Two lakh :
sand four hundrec

0 (Zero)

84800 (Eighty four
hundred)

48720826 (Four Fc
even lakh twenty t
X)

113500 (One lakh
d five hundred)

27066 (Twenty sev
y six)
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IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs
Total no. of Participants
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2017

2017-18

2

200000

Two lakh

2017-18

0

Zero

2017-18

0

Zero

2016

2016-17

0

Zero

2015

2015-16

1

350000

Thirty five lakh

2015-1

Zero

2015-

Zero

Yes, more than 80¢
buildings
No

Not available
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1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previou
year (2017-18)?

Srno

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Name

Chandavale Vaibhav
Vidyadhar

Dharigouda Suresh
Parappa

Jadhav Vijay Shankar

Kudalkar Omkar Dilip

Padolkar Satishkumar

Jakappa

Saptal Lalita Pandurang

Bhosale Appasahe Pundlik

Dahalke Bhimashankar

Madhusudan

Gugawad Santoshkumar
Kenchappa

Khogare Balaji Trimbak
Mali Vidya
Chandrashekhar

Pujari Yogita Shamrao
Shitole Raju Mahadev
Bansode Ramdas
Shyamrao

Chougule Dipali Mahaling
GORE RAJARAM

JAGANNATH

Karrenavar Mahadev
Hucchappa

Loharkar Samphaji
Narsingrao
Pattanshetti Suman P
Shinde Yuvraj Sitaram

Chavan Siddraya Sukhadev

Ghejji Savita Vijaykumar

Age

27

58

35

30

29

30

51

37

24

30

26

34

36

31

26

28

52

60

23

36

55

26

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female
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Qualification

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.A

NET

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

NET

M.Sc(Phy)

NET

M.Sc.

M.A.(Economics)

M.Sc(Phy)

M.A

MP.Ed.

MSc(Mathematics)

Experience (In

Months)

12

395

49

12

12

24

309

126

12

48

36

12

48

39

12

24

347

395

12

72

347

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

12-06-
2017

15-08-
1985

11-06-
2014

10-07-
2017

03-07-
2017

17-07-
2017

13-10-
1992

05-08-
2008

24-07-
2017

11-07-
2017

11-07-
2017

03-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

18-03-
2014

10-07-
2017

15-07-
2017

21-08-
1989

08-06-
1986

17-07-
2017

02-07-
2017

21-08-
1989

20-07-
2017

Leaving
Date

30-04-
2018

30-06-
2018
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Kalal Rajashri Laxman

Kumbhar Dharmraj

Sharanappa

Patil Ramchandra Bhimrao

Shinde Anil Trimbakrao

Ankalgi Mayuri Shankar

Choudhary Pundlik Jaypal

GHERDE ASHWINI SHIVAJI

Karande Ranoba

Dnyanoba

Lavate Rajendra Ananda

Patil Varsharani Suresh

Shinde Ramesh Jayaram

Bobade Nikita Ramdas

Deshmukh Yogita

Bhausaheb

Ingale Kumar Vasant

KOkare Arjun Malhari

More Nirmala Vasundhara

Sannnake Tukaram Umesh

Tongare Hiraman Devram

Biradar Kavita Suresh

Deshmukh Yogita

Bhausaheb

HERWADE ASHOK
RACHGOUNDA

Khot Vasundara Vilas
Mane Patil Chandrasen
Yashwantrao

Salunkhe Abhijeet gopal

Sutar Sagar Tanaji

25

60

57

57

25

33

23

57

45

23

60

26

41

35

28

55

29

33

24

47

44

23

59

25

35

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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M.Sc(Phy)

M.A.(History)

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

NET

MSc(Statistics)

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

SET

M.Sc.

M.A

NET

NET

SET

M.Sc.

M.A.(Political

Science)

M.Sc.

SET

12

396

358

368

12

24

12

336

173

12

384

24

12

48

24

295

24

40

12

12

151

12

12

12

14

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10-07-
2017

01-07-
1986

01-09-
1988

13-11-
1987

10-07-
2017

17-06-
2016

03-07-
2017

05-07-
1990

14-02-
2004

10-07-
2017

01-07-
1986

11-07-
2017

10-07-
2017

03-07-
2017

11-07-
2017

09-02-
1993

15-07-
2017

24-03-
2014

12-06-
2017

25-06-
2017

06-12-
2006

17-07-
2017

05-08-
1985

17-07-
2017

10-07-
2017

30-04-
2018

31-03-
2018

31-03-
2018

30-04-
2018
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48

49

50

51

52

53

Chavan Shivaji Damodar

Dhekale Vitthal Shankar

Jagtap Mamta Ashok

Kudalkar Omkar Dilip

Patil Abhaykumar Ashok

Shaikh Suvel Madaraso

58

56

23

30

30

31

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male
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M.A

M.Sc.

SET

NET

M.A

396

390

12

12

12

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
1985

01-06-
2017

10-07-
2017

03-07-
2017

25-07-
2017

01-07-
2017
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