

# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



## Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-C-11191 Institute Name: Raje Ramrao Mahavidyalaya, JATH

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

## **Full Report**

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	201
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1040	1040	1040			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	40	20				

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1064	853	1917	1911	6	0	94	363	457	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	23	37	60	60	0	0	6	0	6	0	0

#### **Placement & Higher Studies**

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No se Hi
(2013-14)	1040	930	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	401	20	115000 (One lakh fifteen thousand)	10
(2014-15)	1040	919	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	471	27	115000 (One lakh fifteen thousand)	13
(2015-16)	1040	871	(2016-17)	0	(2017-18)	431	32	125000 (One lakh twenty five thousand)	15

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of st for Highe
(2014-15)	0	0	(2015-16)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	0	0	(2016-17)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2016-17)	20	18	(2017-18)	18	6	180000 (one lakh eighty thousand)	2

#### Ph.D Student Details

		Total Students	
Full Time		4	
Part Time		0	
No. of Ph.D students gradua	ted (including Integrated Ph.D)		
No. of Ph.D students gradua	ated (including Integrated Ph.D) 2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
lo. of Ph.D students gradua		2016-17 0	2015-16 0

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised /
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	42687 (Fourty two thousand six hu ndred eighty thousand)	310867 (Thirty one thousand eight hundred sixty seven)	83426 (Eighty thre hundred twenty si
New Equipment for Laboratories	260463 (Two lakh sixty thousand fo ur hundred sixty three)	257724 (Two lakh fifty seven thous and seven hundred twenty four)	275403 (Two lakh sand four hundre
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	253582 (Two lakh fifty three thousa nd five hundred eighty two)	119886 (One lakh ninteen thousan d eight hundred eighty six)	84800 (Eighty four hundred)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	49837778 (Four crore ninety eight l akh thirty seven thousand seven h undred seventy eight)	50255644 (Five crore two lakh fifty five thousand six hundred fourty f our)	48720826 (Four Fo even lakh twenty t x)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	47000 (Fourty seven thousand)	81250 (Eighty one thousand two h undred fifty)	113500 (One lakh d five hundred)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	504100 (Five lakh four thosand hu ndred)	388167 (Three lakh eighty eight tho usand one hundred sixty seven)	27066 (Twenty sev y six)

#### IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

## Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	2	0	1
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	0	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	200000	0	350000
Amount Received in Words	Two lakh	Zero	Thirty five lakh

## **Consultancy Project Details**

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-1
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

## Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

## PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 809 buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Not available

## Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previou year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date
1	Chandavale Vaibhav Vidyadhar	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	12-06- 2017	
2	Dharigouda Suresh Parappa	58	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	395	Yes	Yes	15-08- 1985	
3	Jadhav Vijay Shankar	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	49	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2014	
4	Kudalkar Omkar Dilip	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2017	
5	Padolkar Satishkumar Jakappa	29	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	12	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2017	
6	Saptal Lalita Pandurang	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	24	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2017	
7	Bhosale Appasahe Pundlik	51	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	309	Yes	Yes	13-10- 1992	
8	Dahalke Bhimashankar Madhusudan	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	126	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2008	
9	Gugawad Santoshkumar Kenchappa	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	24-07- 2017	
10	Khogare Balaji Trimbak	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2017	
11	Mali Vidya Chandrashekhar	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	36	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2017	
12	Pujari Yogita Shamrao	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2017	
13	Shitole Raju Mahadev	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	48	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2017	
14	Bansode Ramdas Shyamrao	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	39	Yes	Yes	18-03- 2014	
15	Chougule Dipali Mahaling	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	12	Yes	No	10-07- 2017	30-04- 2018
16	GORE RAJARAM JAGANNATH	28	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	24	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2017	
17	Karrenavar Mahadev Hucchappa	52	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	347	Yes	Yes	21-08- 1989	
18	Loharkar Samphaji Narsingrao	60	Associate Professor	Male	M.A.(Economics)	395	Yes	No	08-06- 1986	30-06- 2018
19	Pattanshetti Suman P	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	12	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2017	
20	Shinde Yuvraj Sitaram	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	72	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2017	
21	Chavan Siddraya Sukhadev	55	Associate Professor	Male	MP.Ed.	347	Yes	Yes	21-08- 1989	
22	Ghejji Savita Vijaykumar	26	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	12	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2017	

23	Kalal Rajashri Laxman	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	12	Yes	No	10-07- 2017	30-04- 2018
24	Kumbhar Dharmraj Sharanappa	60	Associate Professor	Male	M.A.(History)	396	Yes	No	01-07- 1986	31-03- 2018
25	Patil Ramchandra Bhimrao	57	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	358	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1988	
26	Shinde Anil Trimbakrao	57	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	368	Yes	Yes	13-11- 1987	
27	Ankalgi Mayuri Shankar	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2017	
28	Choudhary Pundlik Jaypal	33	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	24	Yes	Yes	17-06- 2016	
29	GHERDE ASHWINI SHIVAJI	23	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(Statistics)	12	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2017	
30	Karande Ranoba Dnyanoba	57	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	336	Yes	Yes	05-07- 1990	
31	Lavate Rajendra Ananda	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	173	Yes	Yes	14-02- 2004	
32	Patil Varsharani Suresh	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2017	
33	Shinde Ramesh Jayaram	60	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	384	Yes	No	01-07- 1986	31-03- 2018
34	Bobade Nikita Ramdas	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	24	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2017	
35	Deshmukh Yogita Bhausaheb	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2017	
36	Ingale Kumar Vasant	35	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	48	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2017	
37	KOkare Arjun Malhari	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	24	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2017	
38	More Nirmala Vasundhara	55	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	295	Yes	Yes	09-02- 1993	
39	Sannnake Tukaram Umesh	29	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	24	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2017	
40	Tongare Hiraman Devram	33	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	40	Yes	Yes	24-03- 2014	
41	Biradar Kavita Suresh	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	12-06- 2017	
42	Deshmukh Yogita Bhausaheb	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	25-06- 2017	
43	HERWADE ASHOK RACHGOUNDA	44	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	151	Yes	Yes	06-12- 2006	
44	Khot Vasundara Vilas	23	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2017	
45	Mane Patil Chandrasen Yashwantrao	59	Associate Professor	Male	M.A.(Political Science)	12	Yes	Yes	05-08- 1985	
46	Salunkhe Abhijeet gopal	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	12	Yes	No	17-07- 2017	30-04- 2018
47	Sutar Sagar Tanaji	35	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	14	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2017	

#### All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

48	Chavan Shivaji Damodar	58	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	396	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1985	
49	Dhekale Vitthal Shankar	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	390	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
50	Jagtap Mamta Ashok	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2017	
51	Kudalkar Omkar Dilip	30	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	12	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2017	
52	Patil Abhaykumar Ashok	30	Other	Male	NET	12	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2017	
53	Shaikh Suvel Madaraso	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	36	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	